P-ing out
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Notes

Turn right

Turn right onto Commerce Street

Turn left onto County Highway H, CTH H
Turn right onto D and W Road

Turn left onto County Highway WD, CTH WD
Turn right onto County Highway K, CTH K
Keep left onto Pine Rock Road

Turn left onto County Highway F, CTH F
Turn right onto Old Town Hall Road

Turn right onto County Highway V, CTH V
Turn left onto County Highway V, CTHV
Turn right onto State Highway 33, WI 33
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Turn right onto State Highway 33 & 58, WI 33, WI 58 18.6

Turn left onto Union Street

Turn left onto North Dutch Hollow Road
Turn sharp left onto East Dutch Hollow Road
Continue onto South Dutch Hollow Road
Turn left onto Miller Road

Continue onto County Highway Q, CTH Q
Turn right onto County Highway Q, CTH Q
Turn right onto State Highway 80, WI 80
Turn left onto High Avenue

Turn right onto Lake Street, WI 33, Wi 82
Turn left onto State Highway 82, WI 82 |
Turn right onto County Road P, CTH P

Turn sharp left onto State Highway 131, Wl 131,
CTHP

Turn left onto State Highway 131, WI 131

Turn right onto CountyRoad P

Continue onto County Road P, CTH P

Turn sharp left onto County Road P, CTH D, CTH P
Turn right onto County Road P, CTH P
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Left Turn left onto County Road P, CTH P
Sharp .

Right Turn sharp right onto US 14, US 61
Right Turn right onto Spring Coulee Road

Straight  Continue onto Spring Coulee Road

Slight Left Keep left onto Spring Coulee Road

Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto County Road P, CTH P
Right Turn right onto US 14, US 61

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

Total
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P-ing Back 89.6 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
«— Left Turn left onto Central Avenue, CTHP 0.8
7.9 <« Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Lars Hill Road 8.6
1.3 — Right Turn right onto Rognstad Ridge Road 9.9
1.4 « Left Turn left onto Rognstad Ridge Road 11.3
1.3 — Right Turn right onto Tyvand Road | 12.6
0.0 « Left Turn left onto State Highway 27, WI 27 12.6
0.3 — Right Turn right 12.9
1.6 «— Left Turn left onto Peaceful Valley Road 14.5
1.0 — Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Clinton Ridgé Road 15.4
2.1 — Right Turn ri'g‘ht onto Knapp Valley Road - 17.5
1.9 « Left Turn left onto County Road P, CTH P 19.4
0.5 « Left Turn left onto County Road P, CTH P 19.9
2.9 — Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto County Road P, CTH P | 22.8
4.0 «— Left Turn left onto 24 Valleyk Road 26.8
0.8 t Straight Continue onto 24 Valley Road 27.6
2.2 — Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Sand Hill Road 29.8
1.3 — Right Turn right onto Fish Valley Road 31.2
1.6 « Left Turn left onto 24 Valley Road | 32.7
0.7 « Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto County Road P, CTH P 33.4
3.2 1 Straight Continue onto County Road P 36.7
1.0 « Left Turn left onto State Highway 131, W1 131 37.6
1.6 — Right Turn right onto State Highway 131, WI 131, CTHP 39.3
1.0 — Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto County Road P, CTH P - 40.3
4.5 — Right Turn right onto Warner Avenue 44.8
3.9 — Right Turn right onto State Highway 82, wi 82, CTHV 48.7
0.5 <« Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto County Road V, CTH V 49.2
7.4 — Right Turn right onto County Highway EE, CTH EE 56.6
4.6 — Right Turn right onto County Highway G, CTH G 61.2
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Rott Road | 61.9
1.3 — Right Turn right onto Miller Road 63.2
1.3 — Right Turn right onto South Dutch Hollow Road 64.5
2.2 — Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Bundy Hollow Road 66.7
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Notes

Turn left onto County Highway G, CTH G

Turn left onto State Highway 58, W1 58, CTH G
Turn sharp right onto Mill Street

Turn left onto County Highway K, CTH K

Turn right onto Thomas Road

Turn left onto County Highway K, CTH K

Turn left onto Granite Avenue

Turn right onto South Webb Avenue

Turn left onto South Webb Avenue

Turn righty onto East Main Street, Wi 23,k WI 33
Turn left onto Viking Drive, CTHH |
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